IP65
page 1 of 13
LED DOWNLIGHT
NRP-ORDL0101 Series
W W W . M E S H K A T I . S A
5
50/60
Hz

4000K
6500K
Chips
COB/SMD
IP65
Model No P(W) CCT kgPF LED
Chips
Hole Size
(mm)
Output
(lm)
Beam
Angle
Dimensions in mm
A B
NRP-ORDL0102-10-30K-BK-45D 10 3000K 0.24>0.7 COB Φ75700 45° Φ87 73
NRP-ORDL0101-10-40K-BK-45D 10 4000K 0.24>0.7 COB Φ75740 45° Φ87 73
NRP-ORDL0101-10-65K-BK-45D 10 6500K 0.24>0.7 COB Φ75780 45° Φ87 73
NRP-ORDL0102-10-30K-WH-45D 10 3000K 0.24>0.7 COB Φ75700 45° Φ87 73
NRP-ORDL0101-10-40K-WH-45D 10 4000K 0.24>0.7 COB Φ75740 45° Φ87 73
NRP-ORDL0101-10-65K-WH-45D 10 6500K 0.24>0.7 COB Φ75780 45° Φ87 73
NRP-ORDL0101-7-30K-BK-45D 7 3000K 0.2>0.7 COB Φ55455 45° Φ66 58
NRP-ORDL0101-7-40K-BK-45D 7 4000K 0.2>0.7 COB Φ55455 45° Φ66 58
NRP-ORDL0101-7-65K-BK-45D 7 6500K 0.2>0.7 COB Φ55455 45° Φ66 58
NRP-ORDL0101-7-30K-WH-45D 7 3000K 0.2>0.7 COB Φ55455 45° Φ66 58
NRP-ORDL0101-7-40K-WH-45D 7 4000K 0.2>0.7 COB Φ55455 45° Φ66 58
NRP-ORDL0101-7-65K-WH-45D 7 6500K 0.2>0.7 COB Φ55455 45° Φ66 58
Outdoor
NRP-ORDL0101-30-30K-WH-45D 30 3000K 0.69>0.9 COB Φ1502790 45° Φ162 112
NRP-ORDL0101-30-40K-WH-45D 30 4000K 0.69>0.9 COB Φ1503000 45° Φ162 112
NRP-ORDL0101-30-65K-WH-45D 30 6500K 0.69>0.9 COB Φ1502790 45° Φ162 112
NRP-ORDL0101-60-30K-BK-60D 60 3000K 1.42>0.9 SMD Φ2054500 60° Φ230 125
NRP-ORDL0101-60-40K-BK-60D 60 4000K 1.42>0.9 SMD Φ2054500 60° Φ230 125
NRP-ORDL0101-60-65K-BK-60D 60 6500K 1.42>0.9 SMD Φ2054500 60° Φ230 125
NRP-ORDL0101-60-30K-WH-60D 60 3000K 1.42>0.9 SMD Φ2054380 60° Φ230 125
NRP-ORDL0101-60-40K-WH-60D 60 4000K 1.42>0.9 SMD Φ2054500 60° Φ230 125
NRP-ORDL0101-60-65K-WH-60D 60 6500K 1.42>0.9 SMD Φ2054500 60° Φ230 125
NRP-ORDL0101-30-30K-BK-45D 30 3000K 0.69>0.9 COB Φ1502790 45° Φ162 112
NRP-ORDL0101-30-40K-BK-45D 30 4000K 0.69>0.9 COB Φ1503000 45° Φ162 112
NRP-ORDL0101-30-65K-BK-45D 30 6500K 0.69>0.9 COB Φ1502790 45° Φ162 112
page 2 of 13
Model No P(W) CCT kgPF LED
Chips
Hole Size
(mm)
Output
(lm)
Beam
Angle
Dimensions in mm
A B
NRP-ORDL0101-15-30K-WH-45D 15 3000K 0.32>0.7 COB Φ1001110 45° Φ108 83
NRP-ORDL0101-15-40K-WH-45D 15 4000K 0.32>0.7 COB Φ1001110 45° Φ108 83
NRP-ORDL0101-15-65K-WH-45D 15 6500K 0.32>0.7 COB Φ1001110 45° Φ108 83
NRP-ORDL0101-15-30K-BK-45D 15 3000K 0.32>0.7 COB Φ1001200 45° Φ108 83
NRP-ORDL0101-15-40K-BK-45D 15 4000K 0.32>0.7 COB Φ1001200 45° Φ108 83
NRP-ORDL0101-15-65K-BK-45D 15 6500K 0.32>0.7 COB Φ1001200 45° Φ108 83
W W W . M E S H K A T I . S A
NRP-ORDL0101-80-30K-BK-60D 80 3000K 1.42>0.9 SMD Φ2056000 60° Φ230 125
NRP-ORDL0101-80-40K-BK-60D 80 4000K 1.42>0.9 SMD Φ2056000 60° Φ230 125
NRP-ORDL0101-80-65K-BK-60D 80 6500K 1.42>0.9 SMD Φ2056000 60° Φ230 125
NRP-ORDL0101-80-30K-WH-60D 80 3000K 1.42>0.9 SMD Φ2056000 60° Φ230 125
NRP-ORDL0101-80-40K-WH-60D 80 4000K 1.42>0.9 SMD Φ2056000 60° Φ230 125
NRP-ORDL0101-80-65K-WH-60D 80 6500K 1.42>0.9 SMD Φ2056000 60° Φ230 125
Dimensions in mm
ΦA B
Model No P(W) CCT kgPF LED
Chips